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D.E.B.T. is the future of Crypto Mining
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Growth Strategy
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D.E.B.T. BOX AT A GLANCE



BEVERAGE DISTRIBUTION BLOCKCHAIN PROJECT (BEV) 
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40.6%

6.3%

15.6%

11.5%

Asia
Pacific

Australasia 1%

Europe
EasternLatin

America

ME and
Africa

North
America

Western
Europe

Size and Growth of the Beverage Market

Total Beverage Product Units Sold at Retail by Region

20.8%

4.2%

https://www.packworld.com/industry/beverage/article/21485409/beverage-trends-driving-change-in-2021


Get Involved with BEV
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Pie Chart

Bottled water
Carbonated soft drink
Coffee
Beer
Tap/other
Milk
Tea
Fruit beverage
Sports Drinks
Wine and spirits
Value-added water
Energy drinks

24.6%

18.6%

2.4%

4.4%

5.5%

8.1%

9.4%

10.2%
10.9%

1.4%
1.3%

(24.6%)

(18.6%)

(10.9%)

(10.2%)

(9.4%)

(8.1%)

(5.5%)

(4.4%)

(3%)

(2.4%)

(1.4%)

(1.3%)

3%

Consumption 
share of beverages 
in the United States 
in 2021, by segment
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https://www.statista.com/statistics/387199/us-consumption-share-of-beverages-by-segment/


BEV Software Mining License                                                                                                                                      HOW IT WORKS                                                                                                                                           
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Lorem ipsum
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BEV Software Mining License
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